2024 parish share requests by deanery:

Total parish share request 2023
Total parish share request 2024
Total parish share request increase

Deanery

Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock
Quantock

Ref

Quo1l
Quo2
Quo4
Quos
Quo6
Quo8
Quo09
Qu1o
Quill
Qu12
Qu13
Qul4
Qu1s
Quile
Qul7
Qu18
Qu19
Qu21
Qu22
Qu23
Qu24
Qu2s
Qu26
Qu27

10,268,336
11,223,114
9%

Parish

Bicknoller
Crowcombe

East Quantoxhead
Fiddington
Holford

Kilve

Monksilver
Nether Stowey
Nettlecombe
Over Stowey
Sampford Brett
Stogumber
Stogursey
Stringston
Watchet St Decuman
West Quantoxhead
Williton

Aisholt

Enmore
Goathurst
Spaxton
Cannington
Otterhampton
Stockland

Declared
Socio
economic
category
D
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2020 regular worshippers declared
2023 regular worshippers declared
Total regular worshippers reduction

2023 parish share request
9,180
13,576
3,198
13,226
6,928
8,526
4,264
25,757
5,089
8,228
6,965
21,160
13,856
5,330
20,402
7,639
19,608
8,526
5,862
8,228
7,768
48,785
5,507
4,352

281,960

19,045
16,520

-13%

2024 parish share request
10,098
14,518
3,464
14,549
7,621
8,313
4,157
29,621
5,598
9,462
7,662
23,276
13,510
5,197
23,462
7,448
22,108
9,379
6,448
9,462
8,933
53,664
6,235
5,005

309,188

% change
10%
7%
8%
10%
10%
-3%
-3%
15%
10%
15%
10%
10%
-3%
-3%
15%
-3%
13%
10%
10%
15%
15%
10%
13%
15%

10%



